D.V.O., Belgaum as per the quoted rates and in all respects in accordance with the conditions 
applicable. 

NATURE OF SERVICE: PROVIDING DRIVER TO THE OFFICE OF COMMERICAL TAX 
DEPARTMENT(KARNATAKA) ATHANI, NIPPANI, JAMAKHANDI, BIJAPUR, BAGALKOT. 

I/We have paid an amount of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) 

through Credit Card/Internet Bank/NEFT/OTC towards EMD. I /we are aware that the EMD 
will not bear any interest. Should my/our tender is accepted, I/ we agree to pay Rs………/- of 
contract value towards security deposit for the due fulfillment of the contract.